
Time Mon Tues Weds Thurs Fri Sat Sun Time
6:00 6:00
6:15 Stick & Puck Early Risers Open Skate Early Risers Stick & Puck 6:15
6:30 Hockey Hockey 6:30
6:45 Resurface 6:45
7:00 6:00-7:15 6:00-7:15 6:00-7:15 6:00-7:15 6:00-7:15 Figure 7:00
7:15 Resurface Resurface Resurface Resurface Resurface Skating 7:15
7:30 Girls Girls Girls Girls Girls 7:30
7:45 School School School School School 7:00-8:00 Resurface 7:45
8:00 L to S SAHA 8:00
8:15 7:30-8:30 7:30-8:30 7:30-8:30 7:30-8:30 7:30-8:30 8:00-8:30 12U/PW 8:15
8:30 Resurface Resurface Resurface Resurface Resurface Yoopers Practice 8:30
8:45 Jr Team Jr Team Jr Team Jr Team Jr Team Hockey 8:45
9:00 Practice Practice Practice Practice Practice 8:00-9:15 9:00
9:15 Resurface 9:15
9:30 8:45-9:45 8:45-9:45 8:45-9:45 8:45-9:45 8:45-9:45 8:35-9:50 9:30
9:45 Resurface Resurface Resurface Resurface Resurface Resurface 14U/Bant-A 9:45

10:00 Jr Team Jr Team Jr Team Jr Team Tongue Riv SAHA vs 10:00
10:15 Practice Practice Practice Practice Community 10U/SQ Gillette A 10:15
10:30 Center Practice 10:30
10:45 10:00-11:00 10:00-11:00 10:00-11:00 10:00-11:00 10:45
11:00 Ice Ice Ice Ice 10:00-11:15 10:00-11:15 9:30-11:15 11:00
11:15 Maintenance Maintenance Maintenance Maintenance Resurface Resurface Resurface 11:15
11:30 SAHA 11:30
11:45 Stick & Puck Old Puckers Stick & Puck Old Puckers Stick & Puck Reserved 19U/Girls 11:45
12:00 Hockey Hockey Practice 12:00
12:15 12:15
12:30 11:30-12:45 11:30-12:45 11:30-12:40 11:30-12:45 11:30-12:45 11:30-12:45 11:30-12:45 12:30
12:45 Resurface Resurface JSCS Resurface Resurface Resurface Resurface 12:45
1:00 Homeschool Resurface Coffeen 1:00
1:15 Group Elementary Open Skate Open Skate 1:15
1:30 3rd Grade 1:30
1:45 1:45
2:00 1:00-2:15 1:00-2:15 2:00
2:15 Resurface Resurface 1:00-2:30 1:00-2:30 2:15
2:30 Yoopers Resurface Resurface 2:30
2:45 Hockey Novice 2:45
3:00 Reserved Hockey 3:00
3:15 3:15
3:30 2:30-3:45 2:45-3:45 3:30
3:45 Resurface Resurface Resurface Resurface Resurface 2:45-4:00 Resurface 3:45
4:00 Yth Hockey Learn Yth Hockey Resurface Adult 4:00
4:15 Figure 1 vs 2 to 1 vs 3 Co-Ed 4:15
4:30 Skating 4:05-4:55 Skate 4:05-4:55 14U/Bant-A Drop-in 4:30
4:45 Resurface 4:00-5:00 Resurface Resurface vs 4:45
5:00 6U/Minis F Skating 6U/Minis Womens Gillette A 4:00-5:15 5:00
5:15 4:00-5:30 5:00-5:30 Hockey Ice 5:15
5:30 Resurface 5:05-5:50 Resurface 5:05-5:50 Maintenance 5:30
5:45 SAHA 8U/Mites SAHA 8U/Mites 4:15-6:00 Available 5:45
6:00 10U/SQ 10U/SQ 5:00-6:15 Ice to reserve 6:00
6:15 5:50-6:40 5:50-6:40 Resurface Maintenance call 6:15
6:30 5:45-6:45 Resurface 5:45-6:45 Resurface 307-674-2020 6:30
6:45 Resurface SAHA Resurface SAHA 5:45-7:00 6:45
7:00 SAHA 19U/Girls SAHA 19U/Girls GAME GAME Resurface 7:00
7:15 12U/PW 12U/PW NIGHT NIGHT 7:15
7:30 6:50-7:50 6:50-7:50 7:30
7:45 7:00-8:00 Resurface 7:00-8:00 Resurface Sheridan Sheridan Super Bowl 7:45
8:00 Resurface SAHA Resurface SAHA Hawks Hawks Sunday 8:00
8:15 SAHA 18U/HS SAHA 18U/HS vs vs 8:15
8:30 14U/Bant 14U/Bant Gillette Yellowstone 8:30
8:45 Wild Quake 8:45
9:00 8:15-9:15 8:00-9:15 8:15-9:15 8:00-9:15 at at 9:00
9:15 Resurface Resurface Resurface Resurface 7:30 PM 7:30 PM 9:15
9:30 Yoopers Mens Bomber Mtn Mens 9:30
9:45 Hockey League Hockey League 9:45

10:00 4 vs 2 3 vs 1 Ice Skate 10:00
10:15 Maintenance with the 10:15
10:30 9:30-10:45 9:30-10:45 9:30-10:45 9:30-10:45 Yoopers Hawks 10:30
10:45 Resurface Resurface Resurface Resurface Hockey Resurface 10:45
11:00 11:00
11:15 10:30-11:45 11:15

Sheridan Ice Weekly Schedule
Feb 2nd - Feb 8th


